LPGA Amateurs - SD Players Cup 2026
February 8 (Thru RBI Super Bowl)

NET DIVISION (Thru 4 Eligible Events)

Current
Rank

1
2
T3
T3

T8
T8
10
11
12
T13
T13
15
16
T17
T17
T19
T19
21
22
T23
T23
T23
T23
27
28

Previous

Rank

T14
T9
T14
11
T9
12

13

16
T17
T17

22

20

21

Player

Spence, Lois
Bridges, Karen
Mason, Cindy
Stone, Ashley
Mauger, Dina
Hunter, Rachel
Jacquez, Jackie
Musso, Stacey
Wilson, Chi

Acre, Adrienne
Menicucci, Gina
Nelesen, Denise
Hayashi, Stacey
Schmidt, Lisa
Hou, Jojo

Greco, Kim
Ashwell, Margaret
DeMello, Kelly
Booth, Amy
Pasterkiewicz, Connie
LaTour, Suzanne
Shorkey, Christine
Mason, Nancy
Pongratz, Pam
Riggs, Paula
Sanchez, Agueda
Brush, Dolonna

Coleman, E Taylor

Events
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Number

of Wins

0
1
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Twin
Oaks

41
18

31

55
11

11
25
11
18
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Total
Points

93
85
77
77
72
68
62

47.33

47.33
45
44
38
33
33

27.33
23
21
21
15
15
13
11
10
10
10
10

Points

Behind
Lead

16
16
21
25
31
45.67
45.67
48
49
55
60
60
65.67
70
72
72
78
78
80
82
83
83
83
83
84
88



